BROOKFIELD LOCAL SCHOOLS
2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 4-14, 2025 Teacher In-Service (1 Flex Day)
Friday, August 15, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service
Monday, August 18, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service (12:00-5:00 p.m.)
Monday, August 18, 2025 OPEN HOUSE - All Students in Grades 1-12 (5:00-7:00 p.m.)
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS GRADES 1-12
Wed.-Mon., Aug. 20-25, 2025 Kindergarten Literacy Assessment (AM and PM)
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Kindergarten Orientaton (Presentations @ 10:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m.)
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 KINDERGARTEN - GROUP A ONLY (LAST NAMES A-L)
Thursday, August 28, 2025 KINDERGARTEN - GROUP B ONLY (LAST NAMES M-2)
Friday, August 29, 2025 ALL KINDERGARTEN STUDENTS ATTEND
Monday, September 1, 2025 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Labor Day)
Monday, September 15, 2025 TWO-HOUR DELAY (Progress Reports)
Friday, October 10, 2025 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS
Friday, October 10, 2025 Homecoming Game
Saturday, October 11, 2024 Homecoming Dance
Friday, October 24, 2025 End - First Quarter (46 student days) |
Monday, November 3, 2025 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (Parent/Teacher Conferences 12-7 p.m.)
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Election Day)
Wed.-Fri., Nov. 26-28, 2025 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Thanksgiving Holiday)
Monday, December 1, 2025 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (Progress Reports/PD)
Mon., 12/22/25 - Fri., 1/2/26 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Christmas Holiday)
Monday, January 5, 2026 CLASSES RESUME FOLLOWING CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
|Friday, January 16, 2026 End - Second Quarter (44 student days) |
Monday, January 19, 2026 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Martin Luther King Holiday)
Friday, February 13, 2026 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (Progress Reports/PD)
Monday, February 16, 2026 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Presidents' Day)
Monday, March 9, 2026 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (Parent/Teacher Conferences 12-7 p.m.)
Friday, March 20, 2026 End - Third Quarter (41 student days) |
Fri. & Mon., April 3 & 6, 2026 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Easter Break)
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 TWO-HOUR DELAY (Progress Reports)
Friday, May 8, 2026 Prom
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 NO SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (Election Day)
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR SENIORS
Friday, May 22, 2026 Graduation Practice
Friday, May 22, 2026 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STAFF & STUDENTS (KG-11)
Friday, May 22, 2026 End - Fourth Quarter (42 student days)
Sunday, May 24, 2026 Graduation Ceremony for Class of 2026
Grading Periods: Total number of calendar days for the 2026-2026 school year:
Quarter 1: 08/20/25 - 10/24/25 (46) 173 Student Days/181 Teacher Days
Quarter 2: 10/27/25 - 01/16/26 (44) 4 Teacher In-Service Days (1 flex day b/t 8/4-8/14; 8/15, 8/18 & 8/19/25)
Quarter 3: 01/19/26 - 03/20/26 (41) 2 Professional Development Days (12/1/25, 2/13/26)
Quarter 4: 03/23/26 - 05/22/26 (42) 2 Parent/Teacher Conference Days (11/3/25 & 3/9/26)
Adopted @ 2/19/25 Mtg 2 Two-Hour Delay Days (9/15/25 & 4/7/26)




